Plats:
Bassang:

ID
175
289
280
145
231
296

33
228
143
166
178
168
294
212
253
170

24
114
206
190
284
208
255

43

22
275
198
204
270
144
227
288
211

38
299
215
205
202
167
267
182

81
183
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Tyresd Aquarena
25m

Namn

Leo Lindell

Oscar Skantze
Lovelia Nasselkvist
Ida Tarndal

Saga Sandelin
Klara Elvander
Rasmus Bergsell
Saga Arnberg Sillén
Ingemar Andersson
Ludvig Jensen

Nia Sandstrém
Kasper Rickardsson
Penny Norell

Melia Lonér
Wilhelm Strandberg
Leandra Kling
Elena Sapozhkova
Jesper Samuelsson
Inanna Trollhagen
Rut Fladell

Jesper Johansson
Valter Mattson
Arun Sil

Marta Nyberg
Marta Tengliden
Cornelia Thall
Felicia Huldin

Levi Stymne

Elliot Andersson
Melina Lavrentieva
Lo Sandstrom
Christopher Kensborn
Emma Jonsson

Ted Andersson
Agnes Gruvhagen
Linus Norin

Filip Wallinder
Benjamin Sjostréom
Lucas Wegnebring
Julie Soderqvist
Elliot Moore
Maximilian Senderak
Jasmine Hellberg

Startlista

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Fodd Klubb

2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2009 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2010 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2010 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap

Mini-Max 27 maj 2023

Tyreso simsallskap

den 27 maj 2023 till den 27 maj 2023
1  25m Frisim Mixed (Brons: 34.00, Silver: 29.00, Guld: 24.00)

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Anm tid Status
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

2023-05-24 19:31:06

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Tyreso Simsallskap

Sida 1/6


www.tss.nu
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oscar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skantze&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=N%C3%A4sselkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%A4rndal&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandelin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Klara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elvander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergsell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arnberg%20Sill%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ingemar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ludvig&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jensen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kasper&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rickardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Penny&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lon%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wilhelm&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Strandberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kling&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sapozhkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesper&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Samuelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Inanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Trollhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rut&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fladell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesper&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Valter&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mattson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arun&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sil&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nyberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tengliden&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Cornelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Thall&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Felicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Huldin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Levi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stymne&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lavrentieva&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Christopher&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kensborn&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ted&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Agnes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gruvhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wallinder&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Benjamin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sj%C3%B6str%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wegnebring&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moore&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maximilian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Senderak&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jasmine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hellberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

#
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

ID

29
297
220
298
273
207
163

66
161
187
137

Namn

Devansh Patil
Gabriel Stiller

Junie Kvick

Victoria Slettengren
Tintin Nilsson

Evie Sanchez Henriquez
Thilde Carlsvard
Elizaveta Mashkova
Johan Mikaelsson
Alice Holmberg Frisk
Greta Myhrman

Startlista

Fodd Klubb

2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Anm tid Status
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

2023-05-24 19:31:06

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Tyreso Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Devansh&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Patil&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Gabriel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stiller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Junie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kvick&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victoria&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Slettengren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tintin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Evie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sanchez%20Henriquez&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thilde&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsv%C3%A4rd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elizaveta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mashkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Johan&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mikaelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Holmberg%20Frisk&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Greta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Myhrman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

Startlista

2  25m Brostsim Mixed (Brons: 38.00, Silver: 34.00, Guld:
28.00)

ID
166
183
175
270
24
273
289
282
228
299
220
202
272
66
227
207
33
43
168
167
170
189
253
212
211
132
267
206
151
187
178
205
216
190
22
298
163
288
280
144
145
294
43 38
44 143
45 231
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Namn

Ludvig Jensen
Jasmine Hellberg
Leo Lindell

Elliot Andersson
Elena Sapozhkova
Tintin Nilsson

Oscar Skantze
Josefine Kéhlmark
Saga Arnberg Sillén
Agnes Gruvhagen
Junie Kvick
Benjamin Sjostréom
Aaron Tjérnemo
Elizaveta Mashkova
Lo Sandstrom

Evie Sanchez Henriquez
Rasmus Bergsell
Marta Nyberg
Kasper Rickardsson
Lucas Wegnebring
Leandra Kling
William Vipman
Wilhelm Strandberg
Melia Lonér

Emma Jonsson

Mio Lindstrom

Julie Soderqvist
Inanna Trollhagen
Linus Bergsell

Alice Holmberg Frisk
Nia Sandstrom

Filip Wallinder
Nathalie Rickardsson
Rut Fladell

Marta Tengliden
Victoria Slettengren
Thilde Carlsvard
Christopher Kensborn
Lovelia Nasselkvist
Melina Lavrentieva
Ida Tarndal

Penny Norell

Ted Andersson
Ingemar Andersson
Saga Sandelin

Fodd Klubb

2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2009 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2015 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Anm tid Status
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Tyreso Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ludvig&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jensen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jasmine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hellberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sapozhkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tintin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oscar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skantze&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Josefine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=K%C3%B6hlmark&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arnberg%20Sill%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Agnes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gruvhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Junie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kvick&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Benjamin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sj%C3%B6str%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aaron&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tj%C3%B6rnemo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elizaveta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mashkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Evie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sanchez%20Henriquez&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergsell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nyberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kasper&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rickardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wegnebring&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kling&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=William&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vipman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wilhelm&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Strandberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lon%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Mio&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Inanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Trollhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergsell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Holmberg%20Frisk&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wallinder&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nathalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rickardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rut&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fladell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tengliden&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victoria&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Slettengren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thilde&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsv%C3%A4rd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Christopher&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kensborn&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=N%C3%A4sselkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lavrentieva&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%A4rndal&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Penny&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ted&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ingemar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandelin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Devansh&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Patil&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Adrienne&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gummesson%20De%20Geer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bylund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Greta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Myhrman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vilhelm&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Roth&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kling&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Greta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Myhrman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jasmine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hellberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wallinder&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nathalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rickardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Devansh&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Patil&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Josefine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=K%C3%B6hlmark&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Cornelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Thall&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergsell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elizaveta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mashkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elise&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vamos%20Strid&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Agnes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gruvhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Adrienne&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gummesson%20De%20Geer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victoria&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Slettengren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wilhelm&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Strandberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Benjamin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sj%C3%B6str%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wegnebring&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Roja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Joy&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maximilian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Senderak&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=N%C3%A4sselkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%A4rndal&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Valter&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mattson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tengliden&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arnberg%20Sill%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moore&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Felicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Huldin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lon%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tintin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nyberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Inanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Trollhagen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aaron&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tj%C3%B6rnemo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ludvig&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jensen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Penny&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Norell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sapozhkova&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Holmberg%20Frisk&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Levi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stymne&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lavrentieva&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Christopher&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kensborn&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rut&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fladell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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296
207
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38
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Namn

Klara Elvander

Evie Sanchez Henriquez
Kasper Rickardsson
Junie Kvick

William Vipman
Mio Lindstrom

Ted Andersson
Thilde Carlsvard
Stella Bylund
Emma Jonsson
Ingemar Andersson
Saga Sandelin

Startlista

Fodd Klubb

2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2011 Tyreso Simsallskap
2014 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2013 Tyreso Simsallskap
2012 Tyreso Simsallskap

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Anm tid Status
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Klara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elvander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Evie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sanchez%20Henriquez&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kasper&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rickardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Junie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kvick&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=William&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vipman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Mio&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ted&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thilde&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsv%C3%A4rd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bylund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ingemar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandelin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

